Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023 Sunday, 26 February 2023

Medium Triathlon - ladies

1 229 1:02:16 1:02:16 Nicola Fleming F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
2 521 1:02:21 +0:04 1:02:21 Michelle Ferris F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
3 183 1:04:23 +2:06 1.04:21 Nina Brock F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
4 509 1:04:32 +2:15 1:.04:32 Frankie Guy F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
5 511 1:04:32 +2:15 1:04:32 Abby van den Heuvel F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
6 286 1:06:20 +4:03 1:06:20 Ann King F 50 - 59 55 Year UNK
7 519 1:06:34 +4:18 1.06:34 Jess Whyte F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL
8 239 1:07:00 +4:44 1:06:56 Hope Marshall F 20 -29 24 Year SCO
9 216 1.07:21 +5:04 1.07:20 Anouk Balster F 40 - 49 45 Year BEL
10 553 1:08:05 +5:48 1:08:05 Claire Ongley F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
11 198 1:09:27 +7:10 1:09:23 Mo Mcconnell F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
12 157 1:10:19 +8:03 1:10:19 Michelle Guest F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
13 242 1:11:15 +8:58 1:11:11 Siobhan Donnellan F 30-39 31 Year IRL
14 182 1:11:57 +9:41 1:11:56 Joanna Clouden F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
15 200 1:12:04 +9:47 1:12:.01 Melissa Viviers F 30-39 39 Year NZL
16 207 1:12:06 +9:50 1:12:06 Charli Pollard F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
17 206 1:12:06 +9:50 1:12:06 Roxy Thomas F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL
18 142 1:13:21 +11:05 1:13:20 Penny Duncan F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
19 233 1:13:32 +11:16 1:13:32 Stephanie Simmons F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
20 137 1:13:39 +11:22 1:13:39 Anne Solomon F 50-59 58 Year GBR
21 194 1:13:51 +11:35 1:13:51 Megan Connew-Simmons F 30-39 37 Year NZL
22 514 1:14:07 +11:50 1:14:07 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 68 Year NZL
23 227 1:14:50 +12:34 1:14:49 Davene Vroon F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
24 221 1:15:27 +13:11 1:15:24 Hannah Toellner F 20-29 29 Year NZL
25 186 1:15:35 +13:19 1:15:32 Amanda Gardner F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
26 121 1:15:39 +13:22 1:15:33 Larissa Black F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
27 241 1:16:15 +13:59 1:16:14 Naomi Hand F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
28 135 1:16:26 +14:10 1:16:21 Hannah Brown F 30-39 34 Year NZL
29 196 1:16:32 +14:16 1:16:31 Claudette Herselman F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
30 176 1:16:32 +14:16 1:16:29 Kristina Orr F 20-29 23 Year NZL
31 201 1:16:38 +14:21 1:16:36 Osana Robertson F 40 - 49 47 Year UNK
32 518 1:16:39 +14:23 1:16:39 Emily Dine F 20-29 21 Year NZL
33 193 1:16:44 +14:28 1:16:43 Julie Jordan F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
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34 178 1:16:52 +14:35 1:16:49 Linda Rawlins F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
35 220 1:16:52 +14:36 1:16:52 Hannah Altern F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
36 174 1:16:58 +14:42 1:16:54 Polly Wright F 20-29 22 Year NZL
37 164 1:16:59 +14:43 1:16:56 Carlene Chester F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
38 190 1:17:21 +15:04 1:17:17 kara Nation F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
39 214 1:17:26 +15:09 1:17:22 Annemieke Van Vliet F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL
40 503 1:17:31 +15:14 1:17:31 Minh Pham F 20-29 22 Year VIE
41 317 1:17:44 +15:28 1:17:41 Tanya Doyle F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
42 151 1:18:19 +16:02 1:18:15 Anni Stumpf F 50 - 59 52 Year USA
43 234 1:18:34 +16:18 1:18:32 Kerryn Woods F 50-59 52 Year NZL
44 228 1:18:39 +16:23 1:18:37 Elizabeth Earl F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
45 169 1:19:03 +16:46 1:18:58 Amy Wall F 30-39 32 Year NZL
46 202 1:20:01 +17:44 1:20:00 Lucy Elwood F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
47 181 1:20:02 +17:46 1.19:59 Karen McConnochie F 50 -59 59 Year NZL
48 204 1:20:09 +17:52 1:20:04 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL
49 161 1:20:09 +17:53 1:20:07 Claire Bentley F 40 - 49 45 Year SCO
50 523 1:20:24 +18:07 1:20:24 Emily Liddell F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
51 203 1:20:42 +18:26 1:20:41 Jenny Gould F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
52 224 1:20:43 +18:27 1:20:39 Sarah White F 20-29 24 Year NZL
53 223 1:20:44 +18:28 1:20:40 Alex Dickson F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL
54 211 1:20:54 +18:38 1:20:54 Kristin Pratscher F 20-29 29 Year NZL
55 187 1:21:41 +19:24 1:21:38 Robyn Cormack F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL
56 141 1:21:49 +19:33 1:21:44 Kendra McKenzie F 20-29 25 Year NZL
57 188 1:22:22 +20:05 1:22:18 sue revell F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
58 184 1:22:38 +20:22 1:22:38 Alana Harmati F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
59 170 1:23:16 +21:00 1:23:11 Jessica Giddens F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
60 515 1:23:19 +21:03 1:23:19 Claire Bruin F 50 -59 58 Year NZL
61 222 1:23:44 +21:27 1:23:42 Karen Wright F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
62 167 1:23:46 +21:29 1:23:46 Tammy Te Rangimarie Epps-Lal F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
63 240 1:24:04 +21:47 1:24:01 Melissa Dodson F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
64 192 1:24:05 +21:49 1:24:05 Erin Schram F 40 - 49 40 Year USA
65 236 1.24:08 +21:51 1:24:02 Charlotte Tannenbaum F 30-39 39 Year NZL
66 548 1:24:20 +22:04 1:24:15 Tanira Kingi F 20-29 22 Year NZL
67 237 1:24:26 +22:10 1:24:21 Mel Riddall F 30-39 39 Year NZL
68 124 1:24:40 +22:24 1:24:40 Maggie Davies F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
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69 140 1:24:45 +22:28 1:24:41 Sue Elliot F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL
70 258 1:25:30 +23:13 1:25:24 Samantha Poyser F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
71 295 1:25:30 +23:14 1.25:25 Nicola Jarvis F 30-39 36 Year NZL
72 171 1.27:44 +25:28 1:27:40 Bonnie Harper F 30-39 31 Year NZL
73 468 1:28:02 +25:46 1:27:57 Mary Bridge F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL
74 474 1:29:23 +27:07 1:29:23 Tegan Weston F 20-29 28 Year NZL
75 232 1.29:37 +27:20 1:29:31 Diane Morgan F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL
76 210 1:29:59 +27:43 1:29:53 Di Coleman F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
77 244 1:31:09 +28:52 1:31:06 wendy burns F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
78 127 1:32:05 +29:49 1:32:.01 Alex Marshall-McNabb F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
79 209 1:32:22 +30:05 1:32:20 Siobhan McFarlane F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
80 191 1:32:58 +30:41 1:32:56 Sarah Vaughan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
81 185 1:33:03 +30:47 1.32:58 Erica Voss F 30-39 38 Year NZL
82 379 1:33:42 +31:25 1:25:08 Caty Spencer F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
83 306 1:33:42 +31:25 1:25:08 Mollie Spencer F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL
84 197 1:34:10 +31:53 1:34:06 Connita Vermaak F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL
85 179 1:34:13 +31:56 1:34:10 Jordan McGarvey F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
86 230 1:34:29 +32:12 1:34:27 Chantelle Harris F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
87 354 1:35:12 +32:55 1:35:12 Angela Zalewski F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
88 175 1:37:48 +35:31 1:37:48 Ros Connelly F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
89 205 1:38:47 +36:30 1:38:42 Aimee Osborne F 30-39 33 Year NZL
90 212 1.38:48 +36:32 1:38:44 Jo Hannam F 30-39 39 Year NZL
91 166 1:38:51 +36:34 1:38:47 Vorrei Maher F 70+ 72 Year NZL
92 213 1:38:53 +36:37 1:38:48 Paula Richardson F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL
93 126 1.38:56 +36:40 1:38:53 Sarah Long F 30-39 36 Year NZL
94 159 1:39:22 +37:06 1:39:18 Nicola Davy F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
95 189 1:41:33 +39:16 1:41:29 Loren Hunt F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL
96 116 1:41:33 +39:17 1:41:31 Maree Shone-howden F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
97 39 1:43:03 +40:47 1:43:00 Helen Hawkins F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL
98 139 1:43:28 +41:12 1:43:25 Jo Chamberlain F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL
99 147 1:44:58 +42:42 1:44:54 Brenda McCabe F 70+ 70 Year NZL
100 128 1:45:08 +42:52 1:45:05 Rachel McKeag F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
101 243 1:46:24 +44.08 1:46:19 Sue Cuthbertson F 70+ 75 Year NZL
102 173 1:47:16 +45:00 1:47:15 Emily Viggers F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL
103 117 1:47:21 +45:04 1:47:16 Mercedes Utges F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
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104 168 1:51:20 +49:04 1:51:16 Catriona Low F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL
Medium Triathlon - ladies 70+

1 166 1:38:51 1:38:47 Vorrei Maher F 70+ 72 Year NZL
2 147 1:44:58 +6:07 1:44:54 Brenda McCabe F 70+ 70 Year NZL
3 243 1:46:24 +7:33 1:46:19 Sue Cuthbertson F 70+ 75 Year NZL

Medium Triathlon - ladies 60 - 69

1 514 1:14:07 1:14:07 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 68 Year NZL
2 204 1:20:09 +6:01 1:20:04 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL
3 188 1:22:22 +8:14 1:22:18 sue revell F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
4 140 1:24:45 +10:37 1:24:41 Sue Elliot F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL
5 468 1:28:02 +13:55 1:27:57 Mary Bridge F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL
6 232 1:29:37 +15:29 1:29:31 Diane Morgan F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL
7 210 1:29:59 +15:52 1:29:53 Di Coleman F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL
8 213 1:38:53 +24:46 1:38:48 Paula Richardson F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL
9 39 1:43:03 +28:56 1:43:00 Helen Hawkins F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL

Medium Triathlon - ladies 50 - 59

1 286 1:06:20 1.06:20 Ann King F 50-59 55 Year UNK
2 137 1:13:39 +7:19 1:13:39 Anne Solomon F 50 - 59 58 Year GBR
3 186 1:15:35 +9:15 1:15:32 Amanda Gardner F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
4 178 1:16:52 +10:32 1:16:49 Linda Rawlins F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
5 190 1:17:21 +11:01 1:17:17 kara Nation F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL
6 151 1:18:19 +11:59 1:18:15 Anni Stumpf F 50 - 59 52 Year USA
7 234 1:18:34 +12:14 1:18:32 Kerryn Woods F 50-59 52 Year NZL
8 181 1:20:02 +13:42 1:19:59 Karen McConnochie F 50 -59 59 Year NZL
9 187 1:21:41 +15:21 1:21:38 Robyn Cormack F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL
10 515 1:23:19 +16:59 1:23:19 Claire Bruin F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
11 240 1:24:04 +17:44 1:24:.01 Melissa Dodson F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
12 124 1:24:40 +18:20 1:24:40 Maggie Davies F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
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13 244
14 197
15 139
16 117

1:31:09
1:34:10
1:43:28
1:47:21

+24:49 1:31.06
+27:50 1:34:06
+37:08 1:43:25
+41:01 1:47:16

Medium Triathlon - ladies 40 - 49

wendy burns
Connita Vermaak
Jo Chamberlain
Mercedes Utges

m T T T

50-59
50 - 59
50-59
50 -59

50 Year
54 Year
57 Year
50 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 229 1:02:16 1:02:16 Nicola Fleming F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
2 183 1:04:23 +2:06 1:04:21 Nina Brock F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
3 216 1.07:21 +5:04 1:.07:20 Anouk Balster F 40 - 49 45 Year BEL
4 553 1:08:05 +5:48 1:08:05 Claire Ongley F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
5 157 1:10:19 +8:03 1:10:19 Michelle Guest F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
6 182 1:11:57 +9:41 1:11:56 Joanna Clouden F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
7 142 1:13:21 +11:05 1:13:20 Penny Duncan F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
8 227 1:14:50 +12:34 1:14:49 Davene Vroon F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
9 241 1:16:15 +13:59 1:16:14 Naomi Hand F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
10 196 1:16:32 +14:16 1:16:31 Claudette Herselman F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
11 201 1:16:38 +14:21 1:16:36 Osana Robertson F 40 - 49 47 Year UNK
12 193 1:16:44 +14:28 1:16:43 Julie Jordan F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
13 317 1:17:44 +15:28 1:17:41 Tanya Doyle F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
14 228 1:18:39 +16:23 1:18:37 Elizabeth Earl F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
15 202 1.20:01 +17:44 1:20:00 Lucy Elwood F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
16 161 1:20:09 +17:53 1:20:07 Claire Bentley F 40 - 49 45 Year SCO
17 523 1:20:24 +18:07 1:20:24 Emily Liddell F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
18 203 1.20:42 +18:26 1:20:41 Jenny Gould F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
19 184 1:22:38 +20:22 1:22:38 Alana Harmati F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
20 222 1:23:44 +21:27 1:23:42 Karen Wright F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
21 167 1:23:46 +21:29 1:23:46 Tammy Te Rangimarie Epps-Lal F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
22 192 1:24:05 +21:49 1:24:05 Erin Schram F 40 - 49 40 Year USA
23 209 1:32:22 +30:05 1:32:20 Siobhan McFarlane F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
24 191 1:32:58 +30:41 1:32:56 Sarah Vaughan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
25 379 1:33:42 +31:25 1:25:08 Caty Spencer F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
26 230 1:34:29 +32:12 1:34:27 Chantelle Harris F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
27 354 1:35:12 +32:55 1:35:12 Angela Zalewski F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
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28 175
29 116

1:37:48
1:41:33

+35:31 1:37:48
+39:17 1:41:31

Medium Triathlon - ladies 30 - 39

Ros Connelly
Maree Shone-howden

F
F

40 - 49
40 - 49

45 Year
48 Year

NZL
NZL

1 521
2 198
3 242
4 200
5 233
6 194
7 121
8 135
9 220
10 164
11 169
12 170
13 236
14 237
15 258
16 295
17 171
18 127
19 185
20 179
21 205
22 212
23 126
24 159
25 128

1.02:21
1:.09:27
1:11:15
1:12:04
1:13:32
1:13:51
1:15:39
1:16:26
1:16:52
1:16:59
1:19:03
1:23:16
1:24:08
1.24:26
1.25:30
1:25:30
1.27:44
1:32:05
1:33:03
1:34:13
1.38:47
1.38:48
1.38:56
1:39:22
1:45:08

1.02:21

+7:05 1:.09:23
+8:54 1:11:11
+9:43 1:12:01
+11:11 1:13:32
+11:30 1:13:51
+13:18 1:15:33
+14:05 1:16:21
+14:31 1:16:52
+14:38 1:16:56
+16:41 1:18:58
+20:55 1:23:11
+21:46 1.24:02
+22:05 1:24:21
+23:09 1:25:24
+23:09 1:25:25
+25:23 1:27:40
+29:44 1:32:.01
+30:42 1:32:58
+31:52 1:34:10
+36:26 1.38:42
+36:27 1:38:44
+36:35 1:38:53
+37:01 1:39:18
+42:47 1:45:05

Medium Triathlon - ladies 20 - 29

1 519

1:06:34

1:06:34

Michelle Ferris

Mo Mcconnell
Siobhan Donnellan
Melissa Viviers
Stephanie Simmons

Megan Connew-Simmons

Larissa Black

Hannah Brown
Hannah Altern
Carlene Chester

Amy Wall

Jessica Giddens
Charlotte Tannenbaum
Mel Riddall

Samantha Poyser
Nicola Jarvis

Bonnie Harper

Alex Marshall-McNabb
Erica Voss

Jordan McGarvey
Aimee Osborne

Jo Hannam

Sarah Long

Nicola Davy

Rachel McKeag

Jess Whyte

MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

F

30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39

20-29

39 Year
36 Year
31 Year
39 Year
35 Year
37 Year
34 Year
34 Year
33 Year
36 Year
32 Year
32 Year
39 Year
39 Year
37 Year
36 Year
31 Year
33 Year
38 Year
32 Year
33 Year
39 Year
36 Year
34 Year
38 Year

25 Year

NZL
NZL
IRL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
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2 239 1:07:00 +0:25 1:06:56 Hope Marshall F 20-29 24 Year SCO
3 221 1:15:27 +8:52 1:15:24 Hannah Toellner F 20-29 29 Year NZL
4 176 1:16:32 +9:57 1:16:29 Kristina Orr F 20-29 23 Year NZL
5 518 1:16:39 +10:04 1:16:39 Emily Dine F 20-29 21 Year NZL
6 174 1:16:58 +10:23 1:16:54 Polly Wright F 20-29 22 Year NZL
7 214 1:17:26 +10:51 1:17:22 Annemieke Van Vliet F 20-29 27 Year NZL
8 503 1:17:31 +10:56 1:17:31 Minh Pham F 20-29 22 Year VIE

9 224 1:20:43 +14:09 1:20:39 Sarah White F 20-29 24 Year NZL
10 223 1:20:44 +14:10 1:20:40 Alex Dickson F 20-29 26 Year NZL
11 211 1:20:54 +14:19 1:20:54 Kristin Pratscher F 20-29 29 Year NZL
12 141 1:21:49 +15:15 1:21:44 Kendra McKenzie F 20-29 25 Year NZL
13 548 1:24:20 +17:45 1:24:15 Tanira Kingi F 20-29 22 Year NZL
14 474 1.29:23 +22:48 1:29:23 Tegan Weston F 20-29 28 Year NZL
15 189 1:41:33 +34:58 1:41:29 Loren Hunt F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL
16 168 1:51:20 +44:46 1:51:16 Catriona Low F 20 -29 29 Year NZL

Medium Triathlon - ladies 16 - 19

1 509 1.04:32 1.04:32 Frankie Guy F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
2 511 1:04:32 +0:00 1:04:32 Abby van den Heuvel F 16-19 16 Year NZL
3 207 1:12:06 +7:34 1:12:06 Charli Pollard F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
4 206 1:12:06 +7:34 1:12:06 Roxy Thomas F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL
5 306 1:33:42 +29:09 1:25:08 Mollie Spencer F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL

Medium Triathlon - ladies 12 - 15

1 173 1:47:16 1:47:15 Emily Viggers F 12 -15 14 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies

1 291 41:43 41:42 Tash Beuck F 40 - 49 49 Year IRL
2 268 44:23 +2:40 44:19 Samantha McGhie F 20-29 25 Year NZL
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3 256 46:07 +4:23 46:06 Elliot Cox F 12 -15 13 Year NZL
4 276 46:36 +4:52 46:33 Helena Lawrence F 30-39 30 Year NZL
5 287 46:47 +5:04 46:46 Emma Evans F 40 - 49 41 Year UNK
6 508 46:55 +5:12 40:34 Rebecca Joyce F 20-29 26 Year AUS
7 298 47:02 +5:19 47:00 Gwyneth Skidmore F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL
8 259 47:45 +6:01 47:42 Caitlin Scott F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
9 294 47:47 +6:04 47:41 Dorothy Muller F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL
10 226 48:25 +6:41 42:03 Leanne Toledo F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
11 269 48:36 +6:52 48:36 Fiona Callahan F 30 -39 31 Year NZL
12 296 50:06 +8:22 50:03 Melanie Wilson F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
13 290 50:26 +8:42 50:23 Catherine Clare F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
14 288 51:06 +9:22 51:03 Raewyn Klenner F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
15 266 51:09 +9:25 51:09 Julie Gordon F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL
16 247 51:09 +9:26 51:06 Emma Mail F 20-29 24 Year NZL
17 246 51:10 +9:27 51:06 Tamsi Pscherer F 30 -39 31 Year NZL
18 118 51:19 +9:35 44:54 Kate Avery F 20-29 28 Year NZL
19 517 51:36 +9:53 45:15 Monique Freshwater F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
20 273 52:38 +10:54 52:36 Jess Renshaw F 30-39 36 Year NZL
21 254 53:00 +11:16 52:55 Shea Grantham F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL
22 274 53:07 +11:23 53:07 Sarah Steed F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
23 277 53:09 +11:25 53:08 Jan LEATHEM F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL
24 284 53:09 +11:26 53:07 Grace Fernandez F 30-39 33 Year PHI
25 289 53:24 +11:40 53:22 mary beckett F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL
26 283 53:48 +12:05 53:47 Emma Keane F 30-39 34 Year NZL
27 537 53:49 +12:06 47:27 Anonymous Participant F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
28 138 55:01 +13:17 54:59 Suzanne Rushmere F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
29 262 55:10 +13:27 55:07 Bella Sevicke-Jones F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL
30 261 55:10 +13:27 55:07 Clare Sevicke-Jones F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
31 522 55:18 +13:35 48:57 Vicky Mitchell F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
32 293 55:37 +13:54 55:34 Sarah Hinder F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
33 297 55:50 +14:07 55:48 Orla Carroll F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
34 208 56:25 +14:42 56:22 Kylie-Anne Briggs F 50 - 59 53 Year UNK
35 285 56:51 +15:07 56:49 Thea Busser F 50 - 59 58 Year UNK
36 292 58:10 +16:26 58:07 Kelsey Taylor F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
37 272 58:10 +16:27 58:09 Kirsti Butler F 30-39 38 Year NZL
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38 267 1:01:19 +19:35 1:01:15 Javarn Reihana F 20-29 29 Year NZL
39 282 1:04:41 +22:58 1:04:41 Ida McFarlane F 12-15 12 Year NZL
40 281 1:04:41 +22:58 1:04:41 Emily Dentice F 12 -15 12 Year NZL
41 300 1:04:48 +23:05 1:04:45 Liv Loftus-Isted F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
42 299 1:04:49 +23:05 1:04:45 Sue Loftus F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL
43 156 1:05:11 +23:27 1:05:11 Nicola Callaghan F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
44 155 1:05:11 +23:28 1.05:11 Jo Spratt F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
45 539 1:09:40 +27:57 1:03:17 Renee Bett F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
46 359 1:13:48 +32:05 1:07:26 Heather Hayward F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
47 270 1:15:50 +34:07 1:15:46 Hazel Ollerenshaw F 70+ 78 Year NZL
48 505 1:29:34 +47:50 1:23:08 lliana Andrews-Kidd F 12-15 15 Year NZL
49 504 1:29:34 +47:50 1:23:08 Alicia Andrews F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies 70+

1 270 1:15:50 1:15:46 Hazel Ollerenshaw F 70+ 78 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies 60 - 69

1 294 47:47 47:41 Dorothy Muller F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL
2 289 53:24 +5:36 53:22 mary beckett F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies 50 - 59

1 259 47:45 47:42 Caitlin Scott F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
2 266 51:09 +3:24 51:09 Julie Gordon F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL
3 277 53:09 +5:24 53:08 Jan LEATHEM F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL
4 208 56:25 +8:40 56:22 Kylie-Anne Briggs F 50 -59 53 Year UNK
5 285 56:51 +9:06 56:49 Thea Busser F 50-59 58 Year UNK
6 299 1:04:49 +17:04 1.04:45 Sue Loftus F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies 40 - 49
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

201
287
288
517
274
138
261
297
156
10 155
11 359
12 504

© 00N O, WDN P

Short Triathlon - ladies 30 - 39

41:43
46:47
51:06
51:36
53:07
55:01
55:10
55:50
1:05:11
1:05:11
1:13:48
1:29:34

41:42
+5:04 46:46
+9:22 51:03
+9:53 45:15
+11:23 53:07
+13:17 54:59
+13:27 55:07
+14:07 55:48
+23:27 1:.05:11
+23:28 1.05:11
+32:05 1:07:26
+47:50 1:23:08

Tash Beuck

Emma Evans
Raewyn Klenner
Monique Freshwater
Sarah Steed
Suzanne Rushmere
Clare Sevicke-Jones
Orla Carroll

Nicola Callaghan

Jo Spratt

Heather Hayward
Alicia Andrews

M T T T T T T T T T T

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

49 Year
41 Year
43 Year
46 Year
49 Year
47 Year
43 Year
43 Year
45 Year
48 Year
42 Year
43 Year

IRL
UNK
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1 276
2 226
3 269
4 296
5 290
6 246
7 273
8 284
9 283
10 537
11 522
12 293
13 292
14 272
15 300
16 539

Short Triathlon - ladies 20 - 29

46:36
48:25
48.36
50:06
50:26
51:10
52:38
53:09
53:48
53:49
55:18
55:37
58:10
58:10
1:04:48
1:09:40

46:33
+1:49 42:03
+1:59 48:36
+3:30 50:03
+3:49 50:23
+4:34 51.06
+6:01 52:36
+6:33 53:07
+7:12 53:47
+7:13 47:27
+8:42 48:57
+9:01 55:34
+11:34 58:07
+11:34 58:09
+18:12 1.04:45
+23:04 1:03:17

Helena Lawrence
Leanne Toledo
Fiona Callahan
Melanie Wilson
Catherine Clare
Tamsi Pscherer
Jess Renshaw
Grace Fernandez
Emma Keane
Anonymous Participant
Vicky Mitchell
Sarah Hinder
Kelsey Taylor
Kirsti Butler

Liv Loftus-Isted
Renee Bett

M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T

30-39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30-39
30-39
30 -39
30 -39

30 Year
37 Year
31 Year
39 Year
33 Year
31 Year
36 Year
33 Year
34 Year
34 Year
33 Year
35 Year
30 Year
38 Year
30 Year
35 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
PHI

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023 Sunday, 26 February 2023

1 268 44:23 44:19 Samantha McGhie F 20-29 25 Year NZL
2 508 46:55 +2:31 40:34 Rebecca Joyce F 20-29 26 Year AUS
3 298 47:02 +2:38 47:00 Gwyneth Skidmore F 20-29 20 Year NZL
4 247 51:09 +6:45 51:06 Emma Mail F 20-29 24 Year NZL
5 118 51:19 +6:55 44:54 Kate Avery F 20-29 28 Year NZL
6 254 53:00 +8:36 52:55 Shea Grantham F 20-29 25 Year NZL
7 267 1:01:19 +16:55 1:01:15 Javarn Reihana F 20-29 29 Year NZL

Short Triathlon - ladies 12 - 15

1 256 46:07 46:06 Elliot Cox F 12 -15 13 Year NZL
2 262 55:10 +9:03 55:07 Bella Sevicke-Jones F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL
3 282 1.04:41 +18:34 1.04:41 Ida McFarlane F 12 -15 12 Year NZL
4 281 1:04:41 +18:34 1:04:41 Emily Dentice F 12 -15 12 Year NZL
5 505 1:29:34 +43:26 1.23:08 lliana Andrews-Kidd F 12-15 15 Year NZL

Long Triathlon - ladies

1 96 1:07:07 1:07:07 Alice Moran F 20-29 24 Year NZL
2 17 1:20:32 +13:24 1:20:32 Jordan O'Neill F 30-39 30 Year NZL
3 43 1.20:52 +13:44 1.20:52 Tara O'Connor F 20-29 23 Year NZL
4 538 1:21:05 +13:58 1:20:25 Amy Rice F 20-29 29 Year NZL
5 305 1:23:08 +16:01 1:22:32 Caroline Farley F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
6 42 1.24:18 +17:10 1:24:18 Meghan Coomber F 20-29 26 Year NZL
7 87 1:24:24 +17:16 1:23:46 Sarah Unwin F 20-29 25 Year NZL
8 524 1:24:54 +17:47 1:24:16 lona Tripp F 20-29 26 Year UNK
9 26 1.25:23 +18:16 1.24:46 Jaime Eaton F 20-29 24 Year NZL
10 113 1.25:58 +18:50 1:25:58 Lucy Lawlor F 30-39 33 Year NZL
11 52 1:26:06 +18:58 1:26:06 Romilly Cumming F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
12 57 1:26:41 +19:33 1:26:04 Juliane Bauszus F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
13 83 1:27:25 +20:17 1:27:25 Robyn Edwards F 20-29 29 Year NZL
14 97 1:27:27 +20:19 1:26:50 Amy Di Benedetto F 30-39 37 Year NZL
15 54 1.28:16 +21:08 1:27:39 Kate Forbes F 30-39 38 Year NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

16 104 1:28:20 +21:13 1:27:44 Abbey Stokes F 20-29 21 Year NZL
17 98 1:29:56 +22:49 1:29:56 Jaimie Balmer F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL
18 114 1:30:20 +23:13 1:30:20 Bethany Walker F 20-29 25 Year NZL
19 559 1:31:33 +24:26 1:30:55 Georgia Wedd F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
20 99 1:32:33 +25:26 1:31:55 Larah van der Meer F 30-39 36 Year NZL
21 145 1:32:50 +25:42 1:32:13 Chrystel Neilson F 20-29 29 Year NZL
22 89 1:33:19 +26:11 1:32:43 Vicky Whiteman F 50 - 59 56 Year NZL
23 49 1:34:08 +27:00 1:33:30 Chloe Traill F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL
24 94 1:34:21 +27:13 1:34:21 Sarah Hewton-Malins F 30-39 39 Year NZL
25 63 1:34:42 +27:34 1:34:42 Dee Arkell F 30-39 36 Year NZL
26 61 1:34:42 +27:34 1:34:03 Danielle Masterton F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
27 92 1:34:43 +27:35 1:34:06 Jaye Williams F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
28 27 1:34:43 +27:36 1:34:04 Helen Burke F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL
29 79 1:35:07 +27:59 1:34:30 laura jefferies F 30-39 32 Year NZL
30 74 1:36:04 +28:56 1:36:04 Aurélie Bray F 20-29 20 Year NZL
31 29 1:36:26 +29:19 1:35:47 Sam Wright F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
32 95 1:36:35 +29:28 1:35:55 Ruth Bevan F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
33 106 1:36:47 +29:39 1:36:08 Livvy dunlop F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
34 84 1:37:06 +29:58 1:37:06 Claire Meyers F 30 -39 31 Year AUS
35 110 1:37:31 +30:23 1:36:52 Sarah Tobin F 30-39 37 Year NZL
36 53 1:37:47 +30:39 1:37:11 Megan Dempster F 20-29 29 Year NZL
37 527 1.38:04 +30:57 1.37:28 Georgia Brown F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL
38 56 1:38:28 +31:20 1:37:47 Claire McNamara F 20-29 28 Year IRL
39 218 1:38:48 +31:41 1:38:09 Alice Zwart F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
40 108 1:39:43 +32:35 1:39:06 Jessie Hunt F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
41 45 1:39:48 +32:40 1:39:08 Etaoin Out F 30-39 38 Year NZL
42 555 1:40:18 +33:10 1:39:38 Christine Phillips F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL
43 103 1.40:37 +33:29 1:39:58 Bryony Hutcheson F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL
44 90 1:40:57 +33:49 1:40:20 Anahera Nin F 20-29 25 Year NZL
45 4 1:41:01 +33:53 1:41:01 Nicky Hickmott F 30-39 34 Year NZL
46 36 1:41:09 +34:02 1:40:29 Emma Faulknor F 30-39 35 Year NZL
47 64 1:41:11 +34:04 1:40:32 Lynda Adams F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
48 526 1:43:16 +36:08 1:42:34 Milli Nixon F 16 -19 19 Year NZL
49 16 1:43:22 +36:15 1:42:33 Shalyse Murphy F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
50 72 1:43:51 +36:43 1:43:14 Nicole Chelmis F 20-29 28 Year NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Long Triathlon - ladies 50 - 59

50
339
59
73
55
107
41
85
109
77
1
78
10
34
88
91
100
30
19
101
58
66
245
14
549
111
9
65
102
219
60

1:43:56
1:45:28
1:45:30
1:45:36
1:45:38
1:46:30
1:47:03
1:48:10
1:48:15
1:48:44
1:49:10
1:49:20
1:49:39
1:50:27
1:50:27
1:51:43
1:52:10
1:52:23
1.53:48
1:53:52
1:55:14
1:56:25
1.57:21
1:57:35
1.57:35
1:58:26
1:58:46
2:00:24
2:03:59
2:06:18
2:11:24

+36:48 1:43:17
+38:20 1:44:51
+38:22 1:45:30
+38:29 1:44:59
+38:31 1:45:01
+39:23 1:45:49
+39:55 1:46:24
+41:02 1:47:28
+41.08 1:47:38
+41:36 1:48:05
+42:02 1:48:31
+42:12 1:48:38
+42:31 1:49:01
+43:19 1:49:49
+43:20 1:49:49
+44:36 1.51:06
+45:02 1:51:30
+45:15 1:51:42
+46:40 1:53:06
+46:44 1:53:52
+48:06 1.54:33
+49:17 1:55:44
+50:13 1:57:21
+50:27 1:56:55
+50:28 1:56:55
+51:19 1:57:49
+51:39 1.58:08
+53:17 1:59:45
+56:52 2:03:21
+59:10 2:05:39
+1:04:16 2:10:41

Alana Cornforth
Tess Drewitt
Esther Dykstra
Rachel Shipman
Hanna Lynch
Lisa Halsall
Robyn Sharma
Lucy Montgomery
Karen Whitehouse
Liz Tomescu
Courtney Price
Amanda Tahere
Kathryn Campbell
Joanne Nowak
Hannah Faulke
Emma Smith
Melissa Taylor
Annette Williams
Sammi Rei

Doro Mueller
Danielle O'Brien
Hine Isaacs
Laura Strong
Sarah McLean
Lyndsay Murray
Scarlett Yates
Bridget Burt

Kim Whiteman
Samantha Hutcheson
Lindsey Griffiths
Judith Fletcher

MM T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

30-39
30 -39
40 - 49
20-29
20-29
40 - 49
50-59
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
30 -39
30-39
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
40 - 49
40 - 49
30-39
40 - 49
16 - 19
40 - 49
30-39
30 -39
40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
50-59
50-59

39 Year
38 Year
42 Year
29 Year
22 Year
46 Year
57 Year
47 Year
46 Year
41 Year
33 Year
38 Year
35 Year
49 Year
38 Year
34 Year
43 Year
30 Year
41 Year
42 Year
31 Year
41 Year
19 Year
45 Year
33 Year
36 Year
46 Year
44 Year
59 Year
55 Year
57 Year

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

1 89 1:33:19
2 555 1:40:18
3 41 1:47:03
4 102 2:03:59
5 219 2:06:18
6 60 2:11:24

Long Triathlon - ladies 40 - 49

1.32:43

+6:58 1:39:38
+13:43 1:46:24
+30:40 2:03:21
+32:58 2:05:39
+38:04 2:10:41

Vicky Whiteman
Christine Phillips
Robyn Sharma

Samantha Hutcheson

Lindsey Griffiths
Judith Fletcher

M T T T T T

50-59
50 - 59
50-59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

56 Year
53 Year
57 Year
59 Year
55 Year
57 Year

1 305 1:23:08
2 57 1:26:41
3 27 1:34:43
4 29 1:36:26
5 218 1.38:48
6 108 1:39:43
7 64 1:41:11
8 16 1:43:22
9 59 1:45:30
10 107 1:46:30
11 85 1:48:10
12 109 1:48:15
13 77 1:48:44
14 34 1:50:27
15 100 1:.52:10
16 19 1:53:48
17 101 1:53:52
18 66 1:56:25
19 14 1:57:35
20 9 1:58:46
21 65 2:00:24

Long Triathlon - ladies 30 - 39

1.22:32

+3:32 1:26:04
+11:34 1:34:04
+13:18 1:35:47
+15:39 1:38:09
+16:34 1:39:06
+18:03 1:40:32
+20:13 1:42:33
+22:21 1:45:30
+23:21 1:45:49
+25:01 1:47:28
+25:06 1:47:38
+25:35 1:48:05
+27:18 1:49:49
+29:01 1:51:30
+30:39 1:53:06
+30:43 1.53:52
+33:16 1:55:44
+34:26 1.56:55
+35:38 1:58:08
+37:16 1.59:45

Caroline Farley
Juliane Bauszus
Helen Burke
Sam Wright
Alice Zwart
Jessie Hunt
Lynda Adams
Shalyse Murphy
Esther Dykstra
Lisa Halsall
Lucy Montgomery
Karen Whitehouse
Liz Tomescu
Joanne Nowak
Melissa Taylor
Sammi Rei
Doro Mueller
Hine Isaacs
Sarah McLean
Bridget Burt
Kim Whiteman

MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

48 Year
43 Year
41 Year
47 Year
40 Year
42 Year
45 Year
42 Year
42 Year
46 Year
47 Year
46 Year
41 Year
49 Year
43 Year
41 Year
42 Year
41 Year
45 Year
46 Year
44 Year

1 17 1:20:32

1:20:32

Jordan O'Neill

F

30-39

30 Year

NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023 Sunday, 26 February 2023

2 113 1.25:58 +5:26 1:25:58 Lucy Lawlor F 30-39 33 Year NZL
3 52 1:26:06 +5:33 1:26:06 Romilly Cumming F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
4 97 1:27:27 +6:55 1:26:50 Amy Di Benedetto F 30-39 37 Year NZL
5 54 1.28:16 +7:43 1.27:39 Kate Forbes F 30-39 38 Year NZL
6 559 1:31:33 +11:01 1:30:55 Georgia Wedd F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
7 929 1:32:33 +12:01 1:31:55 Larah van der Meer F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
8 94 1:34:21 +13:48 1:34:21 Sarah Hewton-Malins F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
9 63 1:34:42 +14:09 1:34:42 Dee Arkell F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
10 61 1:34:42 +14:10 1:34:03 Danielle Masterton F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
11 92 1:34:43 +14:10 1:34:06 Jaye Williams F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
12 79 1:35:07 +14:35 1:34:30 laura jefferies F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
13 95 1:36:35 +16:03 1:35:55 Ruth Bevan F 30-39 30 Year NZL
14 106 1:36:47 +16:14 1:36:08 Livvy dunlop F 30 -39 36 Year NZL
15 84 1:37:06 +16:33 1:37:06 Claire Meyers F 30 -39 31 Year AUS
16 110 1:37:31 +16:58 1:36:52 Sarah Tobin F 30-39 37 Year NZL
17 45 1.39:48 +19:16 1:39:08 Etaoin Out F 30-39 38 Year NZL
18 4 1:41:01 +20:29 1:41.01 Nicky Hickmott F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
19 36 1:41:09 +20:37 1:40:29 Emma Faulknor F 30-39 35 Year NZL
20 50 1:43:56 +23:24 1:43:17 Alana Cornforth F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
21 339 1:45:28 +24:55 1:44:51 Tess Drewitt F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
22 1 1:49:10 +28:37 1:48:31 Courtney Price F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
23 78 1:49:20 +28:48 1:48:38 Amanda Tahere F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
24 10 1:49:39 +29:07 1:49:01 Kathryn Campbell F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
25 88 1:50:27 +29:55 1:49:49 Hannah Faulke F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
26 91 1:51:43 +31:11 1:51:06 Emma Smith F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
27 30 1:52:23 +31:51 1:51:42 Annette Williams F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
28 58 1:55:14 +34:41 1:54:33 Danielle O’Brien F 30-39 31 Year NZL
29 549 1.57:35 +37:03 1.56:55 Lyndsay Murray F 30-39 33 Year NZL
30 111 1:58:26 +37:54 1:57:49 Scarlett Yates F 30 -39 36 Year NZL

Long Triathlon - ladies 20 - 29

1 96 1:07:07 1:07:07 Alice Moran F 20-29 24 Year NZL
2 43 1:20:52 +13:44 1:20:52 Tara O'Connor F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

3 538
4 42
5 87
6 524
7 26
8 83
9 104
10 98
11 114
12 145
13 49
14 74
15 53
16 527
17 56
18 103
19 90
20 72
21 73
22 55

Long Triathlon - ladies 16 - 19

1.21:05
1:24:18
1:24:24
1.24:54
1:25:23
1:27:25
1.28:20
1:29:56
1:30:20
1:32:50
1:34:08
1:36:04
1.37:47
1:38:04
1:38:28
1:40:37
1:40:57
1:43:51
1:45:36
1:45:38

+13:58 1:20:25
+17:10 1:24:18
+17:16 1:23:46
+17:47 1.24:16
+18:16 1.:24:46
+20:17 1:27:25
+21:13 1:27:44
+22:49 1.29:56
+23:13 1:30:20
+25:42 1:32:13
+27:00 1:33:30
+28:56 1:36:04
+30:39 1:37:11
+30:57 1:37:28
+31:20 1:37:47
+33:29 1:39:58
+33:49 1:40:20
+36:43 1:43:14
+38:29 1:44:59
+38:31 1:45:01

Amy Rice

Meghan Coomber

Sarah Unwin
lona Tripp
Jaime Eaton
Robyn Edwards
Abbey Stokes
Jaimie Balmer
Bethany Walker
Chrystel Neilson
Chloe Traill
Aurélie Bray
Megan Dempster
Georgia Brown

Claire McNamara
Bryony Hutcheson

Anahera Nin
Nicole Chelmis
Rachel Shipman
Hanna Lynch

M T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

29 Year
26 Year
25 Year
26 Year
24 Year
29 Year
21 Year
21 Year
25 Year
29 Year
28 Year
20 Year
29 Year
22 Year
28 Year
27 Year
25 Year
28 Year
29 Year
22 Year

1 526
2 245

Long Duathlon - ladies

1:43:16
1:57:21

1:42:34
+14:04 1:57:21

Milli Nixon
Laura Strong

F

16-19
16 - 19

19 Year
19 Year

NZL
NZL

1 326 1:05:05 1:05:05 Katy Edwards F 20-29 27 Year NZL
2 510 1.05:28 +0:22 1:05:28 Marion Dumetz F 30-39 31 Year NZL
3 315 1:07:49 +2:43 1:07:49 Jasmine Roylance F 20-29 24 Year NZL
4 312 1:13:39 +8:33 1:13:39 Sarah Mitchell F 20-29 23 Year NZL
5 324 1:13:40 +8:34 1:13:40 Belinda Walker F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

6 280
7 21

8 322
9 307
10 304
11 313
12 310
13 325
14 316
15 320
16 314
17 512
18 301
19 323
20 340
21 327
22 318
23 311
24 308

Long Duathlon - ladies 60 - 69

1:14:07
1:16:53
1:17:48
1:18:14
1:18:30
1:20:26
1:21:13
1:23:12
1:23:35
1.24:39
1:27:20
1:27:20
1.28:14
1:30:39
1:30:39
1.35:55
1:39:36
1:41:00
1:44:26

+9:01 1:14:07
+11:47 1:16:53
+12:42 1:17:48
+13:08 1:18:14
+13:25 1:18:30
+15:20 1:20:26
+16:08 1:21:13
+18:06 1:23:12
+18:29 1:23:35
+19:33 1.:24:39
+22:14 1:27:20
+22:14 1:27:20
+23:09 1:28:14
+25:33 1:30:39
+25:33 1:30:39
+30:49 1.35:55
+34:31 1:39:36
+35:55 1:41:00
+39:21 1:44:26

Chrissy Fay
Susan Haynes
Helen Edwards
Judy Rayner
Louise Blackwell
Katie Gardner
Alice Lau Young
Kendal Carter
Allison Yannakis
Annabel Kinley
Catherine Wright
Lara Trucker
Maryanne Palmer
Hana Jensen
Lauren Eastman
Vaegaau lsaac
Sandra Rodgers
Felicity Apperley
Rochelle Thomas

MM T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

40 - 49
50 - 59
60 - 69
60 - 69
30-39
30-39
30 -39
20-29
40 - 49
40 - 49
30-39
50-59
60 - 69
30-39
30 -39
50-59
60 - 69
40 - 49
50 - 59

48 Year
53 Year
60 Year
66 Year
37 Year
39 Year
34 Year
29 Year
42 Year
44 Year
32 Year
54 Year
69 Year
34 Year
35 Year
53 Year
63 Year
48 Year
50 Year

1 322
2 307
3 301
4 318

Long Duathlon - ladies 50 - 59

1:17:48
1:18:14
1.28:14
1:39:36

1:17:48

+0:25 1:18:14
+10:26 1:28:14
+21:48 1:39:36

Helen Edwards
Judy Rayner
Maryanne Palmer
Sandra Rodgers

m T T T

60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69

60 Year
66 Year
69 Year
63 Year

1 324 1:13:40 1:13:40 Belinda Walker F 50 -59 58 Year NZL
2 21 1:16:53 +3:13 1:16:53 Susan Haynes F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL
3 512 1:27:20 +13:40 1:27:20 Lara Trucker F 50-59 54 Year RSA
4 327 1:35:55 +22:15 1:35:55 Vaegaau Isaac F 50 -59 53 Year NZL
5 308 1:44:26 +30:46 1:44:26 Rochelle Thomas F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
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Long Duathlon - ladies 40 - 49

1 280 1:14:07 1:14:.07 Chrissy Fay F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
2 316 1:23:35 +9:27 1:23:35 Allison Yannakis F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL
3 320 1:24:39 +10:32 1:24:39 Annabel Kinley F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
4 311 1:41:00 +26:53 1:41:00 Felicity Apperley F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL

Long Duathlon - ladies 30 - 39

1 510 1.05:28 1.05:28 Marion Dumetz F 30-39 31 Year NZL
2 304 1:18:30 +13:02 1:18:30 Louise Blackwell F 30-39 37 Year NZL
3 313 1:20:26 +14:58 1:20:26 Katie Gardner F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
4 310 1:21:13 +15:45 1:21:13 Alice Lau Young F 30-39 34 Year NZL
5 314 1:27:20 +21:52 1:27:20 Catherine Wright F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
6 323 1:30:39 +25:11 1:30:39 Hana Jensen F 30-39 34 Year NZL
7 340 1:30:39 +25:11 1:30:39 Lauren Eastman F 30-39 35 Year NZL

Long Duathlon - ladies 20 - 29

1 326 1:05:05 1:05:05 Katy Edwards F 20-29 27 Year NZL
2 315 1:07:49 +2:43 1:07:49 Jasmine Roylance F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL
3 312 1:13:39 +8:33 1:13:39 Sarah Mitchell F 20-29 23 Year NZL
4 325 1:23:12 +18:06 1:23:12 Kendal Carter F 20-29 29 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies

1 346 49:16 49:16 Libby Callander F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
2 177 50:39 +1:22 50:39 Aoife Broad F 20-29 23 Year NZL
3 345 52:58 +3:41 52:58 Camille Grimwood F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
4 536 53:16 +3:59 53:16 Mariana Acosta F 20-29 29 Year NZL
5 336 55:40 +6:23 55:40 Georgie Heffernan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
6 352 58:53 +9:37 58:53 Deborah Morris F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
7 356 59:16 +9:59 59:16 Emily Robbie F 12 -15 13 Year NZL
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8 341 1:00:06 +10:49 1:00:06 Emily Johnstone F 12 -15 12 Year NZL
9 350 1:02:02 +12:45 1:02:02 Carolyn Baum F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
10 355 1:02:11 +12:55 1:02:11 Ezra Mae Mahusay F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
11 37 1.02:22 +13:05 1.02:22 Dana Vertongen F 20-29 29 Year NZL
12 351 1:04:03 +14:46 1:04:03 Adele Critchlow F 20-29 28 Year NZL
13 144 1:05:29 +16:12 1:05:29 Charlotte Stewart F 30-39 37 Year NZL
14 348 1:06:10 +16:53 1:06:10 Belinda Wilson F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
15 353 1:07:50 +18:33 1:07:50 Lisa Harris F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL
16 344 1:09:26 +20:09 1:09:26 Laura Rayner F 30-39 39 Year NZL
17 546 1:10:58 +21:41 1:10:58 Rhiannon Holmes F 20-29 23 Year NZL
18 199 1:11:45 +22:29 1:11:45 Staci Thompson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
19 367 1:14:15 +24:59 1:14:15 Katie Brannan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
20 349 1:14:22 +25:05 1:14:22 Gill Cogan F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
21 329 1:14:54 +25:37 1:14:54 Claire Blacklock F 50 -59 50 Year NZL
22 332 1:18:10 +28:53 1:18:10 Jan Crafts F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL
23 337 1:18:49 +29:32 1:18:49 Rebekah Roos F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
24 552 1:22:03 +32:47 1:22:03 Helen Paclar F 20-29 29 Year NZL
25 330 1:23:07 +33:51 1:23:07 Annie Brooks F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
26 334 1:23:08 +33:51 1:23:08 Larni Tipu F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
27 545 1:41:55 +52:38 1:41:55 Nickiee Tollenaar F 20-29 27 Year NZL
28 540 1:41:55 +52:38 1:41:55 Margaret Tollenaar F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies 60 - 69

1 349 1:14:22 1:14:22 Gill Cogan F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
2 330 1:23:07 +8:45 1:23:07 Annie Brooks F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
3 540 1:41:55 +27:33 1:41:55 Margaret Tollenaar F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies 50 - 59

1 352 58:53 58:53 Deborah Morris F 50-59 52 Year NZL
2 353 1:07:50 +8:56 1:07:50 Lisa Harris F 50 -59 54 Year NZL
3 329 1:14:54 +16:00 1:14:54 Claire Blacklock F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL
4 332 1:18:10 +19:16 1:18:10 Jan Crafts F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL
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5 337 1:18:49 +19:55 1:18:49 Rebekah Roos F 50-59 50 Year NZL
Medium Duathlon - ladies 40 - 49

1 336 55:40 55:40 Georgie Heffernan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
2 350 1:02:02 +6:21 1:02:02 Carolyn Baum F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
3 348 1:06:10 +10:30 1:06:10 Belinda Wilson F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
4 199 1:11:45 +16:05 1:11:45 Staci Thompson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL
5 367 1:14:15 +18:35 1:14:15 Katie Brannan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
6 334 1.23:08 +27:28 1:23:08 Larni Tipu F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies 30 - 39

1 346 49:16 49:16 Libby Callander F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
2 345 52:58 +3:41 52:58 Camille Grimwood F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
3 355 1:02:11 +12:55 1:02:11 Ezra Mae Mahusay F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
4 144 1:05:29 +16:12 1:05:29 Charlotte Stewart F 30-39 37 Year NZL
5 344 1:09:26 +20:09 1:09:26 Laura Rayner F 30-39 39 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies 20 - 29

1 177 50:39 50:39 Aoife Broad F 20-29 23 Year NZL
2 536 53:16 +2:37 53:16 Mariana Acosta F 20-29 29 Year NZL
3 37 1:02:22 +11:43 1:02:22 Dana Vertongen F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL
4 351 1:04:03 +13:24 1:04:03 Adele Critchlow F 20-29 28 Year NZL
5 546 1:10:58 +20:18 1:10:58 Rhiannon Holmes F 20-29 23 Year NZL
6 552 1:22:03 +31:24 1:22:03 Helen Paclar F 20-29 29 Year NZL
7 545 1:41:55 +51:16 1:41:55 Nickiee Tollenaar F 20-29 27 Year NZL

Medium Duathlon - ladies 12 - 15

1 356 59:16 59:16 Emily Robbie F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL
2 341 1:00:06 +0:50 1:00:06 Emily Johnstone F 12 -15 12 Year NZL
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Short Duathlon - ladies

1 516 39:53 39:53 Kate Duignan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
2 363 42:54 +3:00 42:54 Pip dorn F 30-39 34 Year NZL
3 360 46:04 +6:11 46:04 Gabrielle Parker-Farmer F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
4 136 52:03 +12:09 52:03 Fiona Moran F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
5 404 52:03 +12:10 52:03 Trish Howard F 60 - 69 69 Year NZL Convent girls (Women's team)
6 366 52:59 +13:06 52:59 Chloe Latto F 30-39 30 Year NZL
7 365 53:00 +13:06 53:00 Zoe Kohl F 30 -39 31 Year NZL
8 364 57:34 +17:41 57:34 Linda Campbell F 30 -39 30 Year NZL
9 372 1.01:25 +21:32 1.01:25 Jan Houston F 50-59 58 Year NZL
10 369 1:01:48 +21:55 1:01:48 Carla Vincent F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
11 368 1:01:48 +21:55 1:01:48 Maletina Gaualofa F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
12 371 1:01:49 +21:55 1:01:49 Belinda Clark F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
13 370 1:01:49 +21:55 1:01:49 Kerry Burton F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL
14 550 1:11:55 +32:01 1:11:55 Daphne Pike F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL

Short Duathlon - ladies 60 - 69

1 136 52:03 52:03 Fiona Moran F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
2 404 52:03 +0:00 52:03 Trish Howard F 60 - 69 69 Year NZL Convent girls (Women's team)

Short Duathlon - ladies 50 - 59

1 372 1:01:25 1:01:25 Jan Houston F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
2 370 1:01:49 +0:23 1:01:49 Kerry Burton F 50 -59 54 Year NZL
3 550 1:11:55 +10:29 1:11:55 Daphne Pike F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL

Short Duathlon - ladies 40 - 49

1 516 39:53 39:53 Kate Duignan F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
2 369 1:01:48 +21:55 1:01:48 Carla Vincent F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
3 368 1:01:48 +21:55 1:01:48 Maletina Gaualofa F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
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4 371 1:01:49 +21:55 1:01:49 Belinda Clark F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL
Short Duathlon - ladies 30 - 39

1 363 42:54 42:54 Pip dorn F 30-39 34 Year NZL
2 366 52:59 +10:05 52:59 Chloe Latto F 30-39 30 Year NZL
3 365 53:00 +10:05 53:00 Zoe Kohl F 30-39 31 Year NZL
4 364 57:34 +14:40 57:34 Linda Campbell F 30 -39 30 Year NZL

Short Duathlon - ladies 16 - 19

1 360 46:04 46:04 Gabrielle Parker-Farmer F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL

Aquabike - ladies

1 3 47:43 47:43 Catriona Simpson F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
2 380 50:56 +3:12 50:56 Mary Smith F 30-39 31 Year NZL
3 377 54:27 +6:43 54:27 Vicki Larking F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
4 381 1:20:03 +32:20 1:20:03 Anita Tufuga F 50 -59 58 Year UNK
5 382 1:20:05 +32:22 1:20:05 Tina Fagaloa F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL

Aquabike - ladies 50 - 59

1 381 1:20:03 1:20:03 Anita Tufuga F 50 - 59 58 Year UNK
Aquabike - ladies 40 - 49

1 377 54:27 54:27 Vicki Larking F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL
2 382 1:20:05 +25:38 1:20:05 Tina Fagaloa F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL

Aquabike - ladies 30 - 39
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1 3 47:43 47:43 Catriona Simpson F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
2 380 50:56 +3:12 50:56 Mary Smith F 30-39 31 Year NZL

Aquathon - ladies

1 150 30:01 30:01 Tamara Novak F 30-39 33 Year NZL
2 507 39:06 +9:05 39:06 Olivia Barron F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
3 390 45:17 +15:15 45:17 Kristin Svendsen F 30-39 30 Year NZL
4 391 58:13 +28:11 58:13 Stef Knaack F 40 - 49 41 Year GER
5 386 59:18 +29:17 59:18 Rosna Baxter F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL

Aquathon - ladies 40 - 49

1 391 58:13 58:13 Stef Knaack F 40 - 49 41 Year GER
2 386 59:18 +1:05 59:18 Rosna Baxter F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL

Aquathon - ladies 30 - 39

1 150 30:01 30:01 Tamara Novak F 30-39 33 Year NZL
2 507 39:06 +9:05 39:06 Olivia Barron F 30-39 38 Year NZL
3 390 45:17 +15:15 45:17 Kristin Svendsen F 30-39 30 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies

1 513 10:30 10:30 Irene Hamer F 50 -59 50 Year NZL
2 525 21:25 +10:55 21:25 Pauline Rubio F 20 -29 28 Year NZL
3 634 22:56 +12:25 22:36 Ariana Apiti F 20-29 27 Year NZL
4 608 22:59 +12:29 22:43 Waihoroi Johnson F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
5 18 23:23 +12:53 22:32 Claire Redmond F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
6 544 23:57 +13:27 23:50 Ada Murray F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
7 143 24:07 +13:37 23:49 Lavinia Adshead F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
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8 633 24:11 +13:41 23:52 Hana Edwards F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
9 612 24:11 +13:41 23:52 Shelly Clapperton F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
10 543 24:18 +13:48 24:03 Coral Midwinter F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
11 631 31:28 +20:57 28:07 Isla Barsanti F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
12 615 33:43 +23:13 33:24 Vita Bassett F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
13 624 33:57 +23:27 33:41 Ashley Newson F 30 -39 32 Year NZL
14 623 33:57 +23:27 33:41 Brooke Manabe F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
15 541 34:43 +24:12 34:28 T Midwinter F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
16 630 35:42 +25:12 32:21 Ellie Barsanti F Under 12s 9 Year NZL
17 629 35:50 +25:20 32:29 Gillian Barsanti F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
18 506 36:08 +25:38 36:08 Erin Robertson F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
19 24 36:25 +25:54 36:15 Mia Cuddihy F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
20 551 36:31 +26:00 36:12 Tyra Jacobsen F 50-59 50 Year NZL
21 621 38:47 +28:17 38:28 Jaime Evans F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
22 601 39:56 +29:26 39:36 Maggie Jones F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL
23 622 44:47 +34:17 44:29 Nighat Turia F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL
24 50:23 +39:53 50:03 Lavanya Radhakrishna F 30 -39 34 Year NZL
25 614 51:24 +40:54 50:45 Ruth Pearce F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL
26 499 52:22 +41:52 52:22 Poppy Wilson F 20-29 28 Year NZL
27 529 52:24 +41:53 52:24 Shelley Lee F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL
28 502 52:34 +42:04 52:34 Ine Faleafaga F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
29 632 52:54 +42:24 52:28 Janet Holborow F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
30 603 54:14 +43:44 53:36 Michele Lutton F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL
31 602 54:15 +43:45 53:37 Chelcie Kite F 30 -39 33 Year NZL
32 115 55:28 +44:57 55:04 Charlotte Waistell F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
33 600 55:28 +44:58 55:04 Michelle Browning F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
34 617 1:03:12 +52:42 1.02:26 Di Grennell F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL
35 500 1:05:02 +54:32 1:05:02 Ani Suitauloa F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL
36 501 1:05:04 +54:33 1:05:04 Dee Wilkins F 30 -39 35 Year NZL
37 628 1:07:11 +56:41 1:06:27 Cassidy Pidduck F 30 -39 30 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 60 - 69

1 601 39:56 39:36 Maggie Jones F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL
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2 622 44:47 +4:50 44:29 Nighat Turia F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL
3 614 51:24 +11:28 50:45 Ruth Pearce F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL
4 603 54:14 +14:17 53:36 Michele Lutton F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL
5 617 1:03:12 +23:15 1:02:26 Di Grennell F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 50 - 59

1 513 10:30 10:30 Irene Hamer F 50-59 50 Year NZL
2 506 36:08 +25:38 36:08 Erin Robertson F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL
3 551 36:31 +26:00 36:12 Tyra Jacobsen F 50-59 50 Year NZL
4 529 52:24 +41:53 52:24 Shelley Lee F 50 -59 55 Year NZL
5 632 52:54 +42:24 52:28 Janet Holborow F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 40 - 49

1 608 22:59 22:43 Waihoroi Johnson F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL
2 18 23:23 +0:24 22:32 Claire Redmond F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
3 143 24:07 +1:08 23:49 Lavinia Adshead F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
4 541 34:43 +11:43 34:28 T Midwinter F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL
5 621 38:47 +15:48 38:28 Jaime Evans F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL
6 502 52:34 +29:35 52:34 Ine Faleafaga F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
7 600 55:28 +32:28 55:04 Michelle Browning F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL
8 500 1:05:02 +42:03 1:05:02 Ani Suitauloa F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 30 - 39

1 633 24:11 23:52 Hana Edwards F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
2 612 24:11 +0:00 23:52 Shelly Clapperton F 30 -39 37 Year NZL
3 543 24:18 +0:07 24:03 Coral Midwinter F 30 -39 38 Year NZL
4 615 33:43 +9:32 33:24 Vita Bassett F 30-39 37 Year NZL
5 624 33:57 +9:46 33:41 Ashley Newson F 30-39 32 Year NZL
6 623 33:57 +9:46 33:41 Brooke Manabe F 30-39 37 Year NZL
7 629 35:50 +11:39 32:29 Gillian Barsanti F 30 -39 39 Year NZL
8 50:23 +26:12 50:03 Lavanya Radhakrishna F 30-39 34 Year NZL
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9 602 54:15 +30:04 53:37 Chelcie Kite F 30-39 33 Year NZL
10 501 1:05:04 +40:52 1:05:04 Dee Wilkins F 30-39 35 Year NZL
11 628 1:07:11 +43:00 1:06:27 Cassidy Pidduck F 30 -39 30 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 20 - 29

1 525 21:25 21:25 Pauline Rubio F 20-29 28 Year NZL
2 634 22:56 +1:30 22:36 Ariana Apiti F 20 -29 27 Year NZL
3 499 52:22 +30:56 52:22 Poppy Wilson F 20-29 28 Year NZL

5km Fun Run - ladies 16 - 19

1 115 55:28 55:04 Charlotte Waistell F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL
5km Fun Run - ladies Under 12s

1 544 23:57 23:50 Ada Murray F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
2 631 31:28 +7:30 28:07 Isla Barsanti F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
3 630 35:42 +11:44 32:21 Ellie Barsanti F Under 12s 9 Year NZL
4 24 36:25 +12:27 36:15 Mia Cuddihy F Under 12s 8 Year NZL
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